
WM's Shree Damodar College of Commerce & Economics,
' Margao -Goa

NOTICE

SECOND ENTRANCE TEST FOR BBA(FINANCIAL SERVICES)
PROGRAMMB 2025.26

The Entrance Test for Admission to the FY BBA (Financial Services) Programme for
the Academic Year 2025-26 will be conducted on Saturday, 10th .}/ay 2025, at the
College campus"

Test Schedule & Reporting Time:
Batch : Reporting Time - 8:15 am

Venue: Shree Damodar College of Commerce & Economics (Entry through Gate 1 -
Main Building Entrance)

Svllabus for the Second Entrance Test

English (20 Marks)
o Grammar and Verb Conjugation
o Tenses, Punctuation, and Syntax
o Sentence and Paragraph Structure
o Composition and Passage Writing
a Reading and Comprehension Skills

Mathematics (20 Marks)
o Basic Arithmetic Calculations
a Percentages, Ratios, and Proportions
o Square Root and Cube Root
o Simple and Compound Interest
o Basic Problem Solving in Mathematics

Logical Reasoning (20 Marks)
o Analogy, Odd One Out, Coding-Decoding
O Blood Relations and Direction Sense
o Decision Making and Eligibility Tests
a Sitting Arrangements and Alphabet Tests
o Venn Diagrams and Mathematical Operations
o Artificial Language and Character Puzzles
o Mirror Images and Basic Level Logical Questions
o Critical Reasoning

General Knowledge (GK) (20 Marks)
o Focus on Current Affairs for the year 2024-25.
o Use both online and offline sources for updates.



Important Instructions for Candidates:
I " Carry an original Government-issued Photo ID (Aadhaar, Driving Licence,

Passport, etc.)
2. Bringa black & white printout of the Downloaded Application Form
3. Submit a photocopy of the Final Marksheet (if available)
4. Submit a photocopy of valid Reservation Certificate (SC/ST/OBCIPWD), if

applicable
5. Carry a black or blue ballpoint pen

Restricted Items (Not Allowed Inside Examination Hall):
O Electronic gadgets (mobiles, smartwatches, calculators, etc.)
o Jackets, hoodies, caps, or similar outerwear
o Any copy/reference materials

Personal Interview
o All candidates appearing for the Entrance Test are required to attend the Personal

Interview, which is scheduled for lOth May 2025, immediately after the test.

/;a"fl
Prof. Sanjay Sa*arlt Dessai
Officiating Principal
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vvM,s shree Damodar college of commerce & Economics, Margao - Goa

Department of Management Studies -BBA(FS)

Second Entrance Test -BBA(Financial Services) Programm e- 2025-26

Reporting Time: 8:15 a.m Date:10/05/25

Sr. No. Name
1 ABAN DIAS

2 ABDUL KADAR SHAIKH

3 ABNER JEREMIAH BORGES

4 AKANSHA ARJUN GURAV

5 AKSHAT PRASAD BHOGVEKAR

6 ALEX ANTHONY FERNANDES

7 ANILVISHWESH SHIRSAT

8 ANJALI RAMKESH GUPTA

9 ARMAAN MOHAMED YASIF SAYANI

10 BHUMIJAY SHIRODKAR

11 DAKSH MAHADEV NAIK

L2 DEEPAK KUMAR

13 DHANANJAY DHARM EN DAR GUPTA

14 DHRITI DANGINAIK

15 DONATO REX PEREIRA

16 FRANCITA FERNANDES

t7 HEENA KHAIDARATH

18 HEETJAYKUMAR MEHTA

19 ILLYA ANA DIAS

20 IVANA RODRIGUES

zr Troar,rrsn ADALINA FERNANDES

22 KANAK NAVANATH NAIK

23 KARAN SUNIL KAMTHE

24 KARTIK VISHWAS JATHAR

25 KRUTHIKA NAIK

26 LALIT KANARAM DEWASI

27 LIZAN N NATASHA RODRIGUES

28 MAHEEN MUKTHAR SHAIKH

29 MANISHA KUMARICHOUHAN

30 MANISHA SUTHAR

31 MARUSKA CARDOZO

32 MOHAMMAD GAUSMODDIN PEERJADE

33 MOHAMMAD MUZAMMIL KITTUR
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MOHAMMAD YASIN SAYED

NIDA SHAIK

PARANSU NAYAK

PRANITA KALWAGHE

PRATHA DAMODAR SHENVI KUNDE

PRIYANKA ANIRUDDHA KAR

RACHEL CARDOZO

RAKSHAN DA RAMANAN D GHANTWAL

REANSA BRAGANCA

RIDHIMA ABHAY KERKAR

RIZWAN VAZIR AHAMAD SHETASANADI

RUDALI RAMESH-NAIK

SAINANDAN NARESH DESAI

SAKSHAM SURESH REDKAR

SANDEEP ANAND KHED

SAURABH RAMKESH JATAV

SAVITA VITTAL MANDAN

SAYED ABDUL MOMIN

SHREE VIKAS SAVEKAR

SHUBHAN SANDEEP TARI

SIMONE MARIA SILVEIRA

SONAL MAHESH NARVEKAR

SUHANA ABRAR KHAN

SUVED DIPAK SHIRODKAR

SVETLANA PRABHUDESSAI

TANISH SHAILESH BORKAR

VENKATESH SIDDHESH PRABHU DESSAI

VINAY VUAY NARVE

YUVARAJ BASAVARAJ G URAVAN NAVAV

36

37

38

39

40 PURVI PRASHANT BORKAR

47

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49 SAMARTH SANTOSH RAIKAR

50

51 SANVISANJIV LOTLICAR

52

53

54 SAYAN KARMAKAR

55

56 SHANON MARY RODRIGUES

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65 VEER RAJPAL

66 VEER SONI

67

68 VIDHIASHOK NAIK

69

70


